

City of Hudson
General Landscaping Program Extension
Bid Tab
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

				Current Price		Renewal Price		% Over/ Under
				Aaron Landscaping, Inc. 3001 Towpath Trail Suite G Broadview Hts. OH 44147		Aaron Landscaping, Inc. 14900 York Rd. North Royalton OH 44133		
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Current Year
A	LABOR							
1	Foreman	1,700	HR	\$ 20.35	34,595.00	\$ 20.35	34,595.00	0.00%
2	Laborer	3,300	HR	\$ 19.35	63,855.00	\$ 19.35	63,855.00	0.00%
B	EQUIPMENT							
3	Dump Truck, 1 Ton	1,800	HR	\$ 10.00	18,000.00	\$ 10.00	18,000.00	0.00%
4	Dump Truck, 2.5 Ton	200	HR	\$ 12.40	2,480.00	\$ 12.40	2,480.00	0.00%
5	4 x 4 Pick Up Truck	500	HR	\$ 10.00	5,000.00	\$ 10.00	5,000.00	0.00%
6	Back Hoe	50	HR	\$ 22.50	1,125.00	\$ 22.50	1,125.00	0.00%
7	Skid Steer Loader	50	HR	\$ 18.00	900.00	\$ 18.00	900.00	0.00%
9	Tractor/Mower	100	HR	\$ 7.00	700.00	\$ 7.00	700.00	0.00%
10	Rototiller, Blower, String Trimmer	1,000	HR	\$ 3.00	3,000.00	\$ 3.00	3,000.00	0.00%
C	MATERIALS							
11	Double Shredded Bark Mulch, Dk. Brown	1,000	CY	\$ 22.55	22,550.00	\$ 22.55	22,550.00	0.00%
12	Screened Topsoil	150	CY	\$ 27.50	4,125.00	\$ 27.50	4,125.00	0.00%
13	Straw, Bales	100	EA	\$ 7.05	705.00	\$ 7.05	705.00	0.00%
14	Grass Seed	300	LB	\$ 1.65	495.00	\$ 1.65	495.00	0.00%
15	Fertilizer with Weed Control, Type 29-3-4 w/Broadleaf Control or Equivalent, per 50# Bag	50	EA	\$ 75.00	3,750.00	\$ 75.00	3,750.00	0.00%
C	MATERIALS--Continued							
16	Winterizer Fertilizer, Type 35-6-6 of Equivalent, per 50# Bag	20	EA	\$ 37.00	740.00	\$ 37.00	740.00	0.00%
17	Round-up pro herbicide, ready to use	300	EA	\$ 5.00	1,500.00	\$ 5.00	1,500.00	0.00%
18	Double Shredded Bark Mulch with colorant	500	CY	\$ 31.25	15,625.00	\$ 31.25	15,625.00	0.00%
19	Sod Staples	10	BX	\$ 42.35	423.50	\$ 42.35	423.50	0.00%
	GRAND TOTAL OF BID				\$179,568.50		\$179,568.50	0.00%